
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE ADV1197562

I.D.: 54849066

Data publicarii	05.03.21	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 337,60 RON - 337,60 RON

Descriere: Tablou 18P PT buc 1 24.8 24.8 2 Tablou 12P PT buc 1 15.6 15.6 4 Siguranta 1P+N 16A Elbi buc 20 7.2 144 5 Siguranta 1P+N 6A Elbi buc 10 7.2 72 12 Canal cablu 40x25 m 30 1.8 54 13 Priza electrica ST Elbi buc 4 6.8 27.2
